
EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Cubs

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856578163 Mar-30 (Sun) A 5:00 PM t-Cubs t-Orioles V

856357985 Apr-05 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Cubs t-Dodgers H

8563580514 Apr-16 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Yankees V

8563581018 Apr-22 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Orioles H

8563581321 Apr-25 (Fri) S 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Phillies H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522524 Apr-30 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Dodgers V

8563581626 May-03 (Sat) B 9:00 AM t-Cubs t-Giants V

8566529128 May-05 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Giants V

856358009 May-10 (Sat) A 3:00 PM t-Cubs t-Padres H Rescheduled

8563582434 May-14 (Wed) S 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Yankees V

8563582838 May-20 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Padres H

8566478112 May-23 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Phillies V Rescheduled

12 Games

Page 1 of 527:00:34 AM



EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Dodgers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856358291 Mar-30 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Dodgers t-Phillies V

856357985 Apr-05 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Dodgers t-Cubs V

8563580615 Apr-17 (Thu) S 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Giants V

8563580916 Apr-22 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Padres H

8563581220 Apr-25 (Fri) B 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Yankees V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522322 Apr-27 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Dodgers t-Padres V

8566522524 Apr-30 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Cubs H

8566529229 May-06 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Orioles V

8563582132 May-10 (Sat) A 1:00 PM t-Dodgers t-Orioles H

8566537933 May-12 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Yankees H

8563582535 May-14 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Giants H

8563580110 May-31 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Dodgers t-Phillies H Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Giants

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856357974 Apr-04 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Padres H

8563580615 Apr-17 (Thu) S 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Dodgers H

8563580817 Apr-22 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Phillies V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856646767 Apr-29 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Orioles V Rescheduled

8563581626 May-03 (Sat) B 9:00 AM t-Giants t-Cubs H

8566529128 May-05 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Cubs H

8563582030 May-07 (Wed) B 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Padres V

8563582535 May-14 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Dodgers V

8565816137 May-20 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Phillies H

8566538039 May-21 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Orioles V

8563583041 May-29 (Thu) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Yankees H

8563580211 Jun-02 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Yankees H Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Orioles

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856578163 Mar-30 (Sun) A 5:00 PM t-Orioles t-Cubs H

8563580413 Apr-15 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Phillies H

8563581018 Apr-22 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Cubs V

8563581419 Apr-25 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Padres V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522423 Apr-27 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Orioles t-Yankees V

856646767 Apr-29 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Giants H Rescheduled

8563581727 May-03 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Orioles t-Yankees H

8566529229 May-06 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Dodgers H

8563582132 May-10 (Sat) A 1:00 PM t-Orioles t-Dodgers V

8563582636 May-17 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Orioles t-Phillies V

8566538039 May-21 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Giants H

8563583642 Jun-01 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Orioles t-Padres H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Padres

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856357962 Mar-30 (Sun) A 3:30 PM t-Padres t-Yankees H

856357974 Apr-04 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Giants V

856647638 Apr-09 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Phillies V

8563580916 Apr-22 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Dodgers V

8563581419 Apr-25 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Orioles H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522322 Apr-27 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Padres t-Dodgers H

8563581825 May-03 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Padres t-Phillies V

8563582030 May-07 (Wed) B 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Giants H

856358009 May-10 (Sat) A 3:00 PM t-Padres t-Cubs V Rescheduled

8563582838 May-20 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Cubs V

8566553840 May-27 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Yankees V

8563583642 Jun-01 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Padres t-Orioles V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Phillies

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856358291 Mar-30 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Phillies t-Dodgers H

856647638 Apr-09 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Padres H

8563580413 Apr-15 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Orioles V

8563580817 Apr-22 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Giants H

8563581321 Apr-25 (Fri) S 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Cubs V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856647146 May-01 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Yankees V Rescheduled

8563581825 May-03 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Phillies t-Padres H

8563582231 May-10 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Phillies t-Yankees H

8563582636 May-17 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Phillies t-Orioles H

8565816137 May-20 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Giants V

8566478112 May-23 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Cubs H Rescheduled

8563580110 May-31 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Phillies t-Dodgers V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Yankees

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856357962 Mar-30 (Sun) A 3:30 PM t-Yankees t-Padres V

8563580514 Apr-16 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Cubs H

8563581220 Apr-25 (Fri) B 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Dodgers H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522423 Apr-27 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Yankees t-Orioles H

856647146 May-01 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Phillies H Rescheduled

8563581727 May-03 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Yankees t-Orioles V

8563582231 May-10 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Yankees t-Phillies V

8566537933 May-12 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Dodgers V

8563582434 May-14 (Wed) S 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Cubs H

8566553840 May-27 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Padres H

8563583041 May-29 (Thu) A 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Giants V

8563580211 Jun-02 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Giants V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Astros

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392843 Mar-30 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Astros p-Cardinals H

8563393246 Apr-02 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-Astros p-White Sox V

8563394152 Apr-09 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Athletics H

8563394556 Apr-21 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Mets H

8563394757 Apr-24 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Mets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563395764 May-07 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Braves V

8563396168 May-12 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Athletics V

8563396571 May-19 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-White Sox H

8563396772 May-22 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Blue Jays V

8563397277 Jun-04 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Cardinals V

8563397779 Jun-08 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Astros p-Braves H

8563397982 Jun-10 (Tue) S 5:45 PM p-Astros p-Blue Jays H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Athletics

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392944 Mar-30 (Sun) B 2:00 PM p-Athletics p-Mets V

8563394152 Apr-09 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Astros V

8563393548 Apr-16 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Braves H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394859 Apr-26 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-Athletics p-White Sox H

8563394355 Apr-30 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-White Sox V Rescheduled

8563395362 May-02 (Fri) A 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Braves V

8563395665 May-07 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Cardinals H

8563393353 May-09 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Blue Jays H Rescheduled

8563396168 May-12 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Astros H

8563396470 May-17 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-Athletics p-Blue Jays V

8563397376 Jun-04 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Athletics p-Mets H

8563397578 Jun-07 (Sat) S 9:00 AM p-Athletics p-Cardinals V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Blue Jays

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393647 Apr-05 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Blue Jays p-Cardinals V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563395160 Apr-29 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Cardinals H

8563395563 May-05 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Mets V

8563393353 May-09 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Athletics V Rescheduled

8563396067 May-10 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Blue Jays p-Braves V

8563396470 May-17 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-Blue Jays p-Athletics H

8563396772 May-22 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Astros H

8563393950 May-28 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Braves H Rescheduled

8563397175 May-30 (Fri) B 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-White Sox V

8563397680 Jun-08 (Sun) S 12:00 PM p-Blue Jays p-Mets H

8563397982 Jun-10 (Tue) S 5:45 PM p-Blue Jays p-Astros V

8563398284 Jun-14 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Blue Jays p-White Sox H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Braves

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393548 Apr-16 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Athletics V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394958 Apr-26 (Sat) A 11:00 AM p-Braves p-Cardinals H

8563393145 Apr-27 (Sun) A 4:00 PM p-Braves p-Mets H

8563395362 May-02 (Fri) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Athletics H

8563395764 May-07 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Astros H

8563396067 May-10 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Braves p-Blue Jays H

8563396369 May-15 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Mets V

8563396873 May-23 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-Braves p-White Sox H

8563393950 May-28 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM p-Braves p-Blue Jays V Rescheduled

8563394454 May-31 (Sat) B 11:00 AM p-Braves p-Cardinals V Rescheduled

8563397779 Jun-08 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Braves p-Astros V

8563398183 Jun-11 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Braves p-White Sox V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Cardinals

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392843 Mar-30 (Sun) A 12:00 PM p-Cardinals p-Astros V

8563393647 Apr-05 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Blue Jays H

8563394051 Apr-09 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-White Sox H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394958 Apr-26 (Sat) A 11:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Braves V

8563395160 Apr-29 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Blue Jays V

8563395665 May-07 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Athletics V

8563395966 May-10 (Sat) B 9:00 AM p-Cardinals p-White Sox V

8563396974 May-27 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Mets V

8563394454 May-31 (Sat) B 11:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Braves H Rescheduled

8563397277 Jun-04 (Wed) S 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Astros H

8563397578 Jun-07 (Sat) S 9:00 AM p-Cardinals p-Athletics H

8563398081 Jun-10 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Cardinals p-Mets H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Mets

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563392944 Mar-30 (Sun) B 2:00 PM p-Mets p-Athletics H

8563394556 Apr-21 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Astros V

8563394757 Apr-24 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Astros H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393145 Apr-27 (Sun) A 4:00 PM p-Mets p-Braves V

8563395261 May-01 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-White Sox H

8563395563 May-05 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Blue Jays H

8563393749 May-08 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM p-Mets p-White Sox V Rescheduled

8563396369 May-15 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Braves H

8563396974 May-27 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Cardinals H

8563397376 Jun-04 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Athletics V

8563397680 Jun-08 (Sun) S 12:00 PM p-Mets p-Blue Jays V

8563398081 Jun-10 (Tue) A 5:45 PM p-Mets p-Cardinals V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B2 Pioneer

p-White Sox

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563393246 Apr-02 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Astros H

8563394051 Apr-09 (Wed) B 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Cardinals V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8563394859 Apr-26 (Sat) A 1:00 PM p-White Sox p-Athletics V

8563394355 Apr-30 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Athletics H Rescheduled

8563395261 May-01 (Thu) A 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Mets V

8563393749 May-08 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Mets H Rescheduled

8563395966 May-10 (Sat) B 9:00 AM p-White Sox p-Cardinals H

8563396571 May-19 (Mon) A 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Astros V

8563396873 May-23 (Fri) S 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Braves V

8563397175 May-30 (Fri) B 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Blue Jays H

8563398183 Jun-11 (Wed) A 5:45 PM p-White Sox p-Braves H

8563398284 Jun-14 (Sat) A 9:00 AM p-White Sox p-Blue Jays V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B3 Rookies

Angels

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8564057086 Mar-30 (Sun) B 12:00 PM Angels Cubs H

8564057389 Apr-03 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Angels Rangers V

8564057796 Apr-10 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Angels Rangers H

85640582101 Apr-17 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Angels Astros H

85640611103 Apr-22 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Angels Cardinals H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640589108 Apr-28 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM Angels Cardinals V

8564061499 May-01 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM Angels Mariners V Rescheduled

85640596113 May-04 (Sun) A 2:00 PM Angels Cubs V

85640607115 May-06 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Angels Mariners H

85640621117 May-08 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Angels Brewers H

85640602121 May-13 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Angels Astros V

8564061893 May-19 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM Angels Brewers V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B3 Rookies

Astros

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8564056985 Mar-29 (Sat) B 2:00 PM Astros Mariners V

8564061391 Apr-05 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Astros Rangers H

8564057998 Apr-14 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Astros Brewers V

85640582101 Apr-17 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Astros Angels V

85640610102 Apr-23 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM Astros Cubs V

85640585105 Apr-25 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Astros Cardinals H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640591110 Apr-30 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Astros Cubs H

85640594112 May-03 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Astros Mariners H

85640597114 May-04 (Sun) A 4:00 PM Astros Cardinals V

85640602121 May-13 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Astros Angels H

85640605124 May-17 (Sat) B 3:00 PM Astros Rangers V

8564057594 May-20 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Astros Brewers H Rescheduled

12 Games

Page 16 of 527:00:34 AM



EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B3 Rookies

Brewers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8564057998 Apr-14 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Brewers Astros H

85640581100 Apr-16 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Brewers Cardinals H

8564057187 Apr-17 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM Brewers Rangers H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640588107 Apr-27 (Sun) B 2:00 PM Brewers Cubs V

85640590109 Apr-29 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Brewers Mariners V

85640593111 May-02 (Fri) S 5:45 PM Brewers Rangers V

85640598116 May-06 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Brewers Cubs H

85640621117 May-08 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Brewers Angels V

85640601119 May-10 (Sat) B 1:00 PM Brewers Cardinals V

85640609122 May-13 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Brewers Mariners H

8564061893 May-19 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM Brewers Angels H Rescheduled

8564057594 May-20 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Brewers Astros V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B3 Rookies

Cardinals

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8564057490 Apr-05 (Sat) B 9:00 AM Cardinals Mariners H

8564061592 Apr-06 (Sun) S 1:00 PM Cardinals Cubs H

85640581100 Apr-16 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Cardinals Brewers V

85640611103 Apr-22 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Cardinals Angels V

85640585105 Apr-25 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Cardinals Astros V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640589108 Apr-28 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM Cardinals Angels H

85640597114 May-04 (Sun) A 4:00 PM Cardinals Astros H

85640601119 May-10 (Sat) B 1:00 PM Cardinals Brewers H

85640617120 May-12 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM Cardinals Rangers H

8564057897 May-17 (Sat) B 5:00 PM Cardinals Mariners V Rescheduled

85640606125 May-19 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Cardinals Cubs V

8564062295 May-22 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM Cardinals Rangers V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B3 Rookies

Cubs

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8564057086 Mar-30 (Sun) B 12:00 PM Cubs Angels V

8564062388 Apr-02 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Cubs Mariners H

8564061592 Apr-06 (Sun) S 1:00 PM Cubs Cardinals V

85640610102 Apr-23 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM Cubs Astros H

85640583104 Apr-24 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Cubs Rangers H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640588107 Apr-27 (Sun) B 2:00 PM Cubs Brewers H

85640591110 Apr-30 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Cubs Astros V

85640596113 May-04 (Sun) A 2:00 PM Cubs Angels H

85640598116 May-06 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Cubs Brewers V

85640603123 May-14 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Cubs Rangers V

85640606125 May-19 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Cubs Cardinals H

85640619126 May-21 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM Cubs Mariners V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B3 Rookies

Mariners

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8564056985 Mar-29 (Sat) B 2:00 PM Mariners Astros H

8564062388 Apr-02 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Mariners Cubs V

8564057490 Apr-05 (Sat) B 9:00 AM Mariners Cardinals V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640586106 Apr-26 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Mariners Rangers V

85640590109 Apr-29 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Mariners Brewers H

8564061499 May-01 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM Mariners Angels H Rescheduled

85640594112 May-03 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Mariners Astros V

85640607115 May-06 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Mariners Angels V

85640600118 May-10 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Mariners Rangers H

85640609122 May-13 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM Mariners Brewers V

8564057897 May-17 (Sat) B 5:00 PM Mariners Cardinals H Rescheduled

85640619126 May-21 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM Mariners Cubs H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B3 Rookies

Rangers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8564057389 Apr-03 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Rangers Angels H

8564061391 Apr-05 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Rangers Astros V

8564057796 Apr-10 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Rangers Angels V

8564057187 Apr-17 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM Rangers Brewers V

85640583104 Apr-24 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Rangers Cubs V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640586106 Apr-26 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Rangers Mariners H

85640593111 May-02 (Fri) S 5:45 PM Rangers Brewers H

85640600118 May-10 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Rangers Mariners V

85640617120 May-12 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM Rangers Cardinals V

85640603123 May-14 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Rangers Cubs H

85640605124 May-17 (Sat) B 3:00 PM Rangers Astros H

8564062295 May-22 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM Rangers Cardinals H Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Blue Jays 

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626236128 Mar-30 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Blue Jays 5 10 Pirates H

85626248137 Apr-10 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays 12 5 Giants H

85626245135 Apr-15 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Blue Jays 2 6 Padres H

85626232142 Apr-17 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Blue Jays 11 6 Giants V

85626254144 Apr-21 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays 2 3 Braves H

85626258147 Apr-24 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays 11 1 Diamondba V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626261149 Apr-28 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Yankees V

85626264151 May-01 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Blue Jays Pirates V

85626270156 May-06 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Yankees H

85626274159 May-09 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Diamondba H

85626277161 May-12 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Blue Jays Padres V

85626282165 May-19 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Braves V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Braves

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626237129 Mar-31 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves 3 5 Padres V

85626240131 Apr-03 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Braves 14 1 Diamondba H

85626254144 Apr-21 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves 3 2 Blue Jays V

85626257145 Apr-23 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Braves 6 5 Pirates H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626262150 Apr-29 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Braves Giants H

85626265152 May-01 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Braves Padres H

85626246136 May-04 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Braves Yankees V Rescheduled

85626269155 May-05 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves Giants V

85626273157 May-08 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Braves Pirates V

85626276160 May-12 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves Yankees H

85626282165 May-19 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves Blue Jays H

85626284166 May-21 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Braves Diamondba V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Diamondbacks

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626233127 Mar-29 (Sat) B 12:00 PM Diamondba 5 7 Yankees H

85626240131 Apr-03 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Diamondba 1 14 Braves V

85626244134 Apr-06 (Sun) S 3:00 PM Diamondba 6 15 Pirates V

85626250139 Apr-13 (Sun) S 12:00 PM Diamondba 5 6 Yankees V

85626253141 Apr-15 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Diamondba 10 12 Giants V

85626258147 Apr-24 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Diamondba 1 11 Blue Jays H

85626260148 Apr-25 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Diamondba 0 18 Padres H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626268154 May-04 (Sun) B 2:00 PM Diamondba Padres V

85626274159 May-09 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Diamondba Blue Jays V

85626278162 May-13 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Diamondba Pirates H

85626281163 May-15 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Diamondba Giants H

85626284166 May-21 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Diamondba Braves H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Giants

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626238130 Apr-01 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Giants 7 4 Yankees H

85626241132 Apr-04 (Fri) S 5:45 PM Giants 0 11 Pirates V

85626248137 Apr-10 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Giants 5 12 Blue Jays V

85626253141 Apr-15 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Giants 12 10 Diamondba H

85626232142 Apr-17 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Giants 6 11 Blue Jays H

85626256146 Apr-23 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Giants 4 12 Padres V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626262150 Apr-29 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Giants Braves V

85626266153 May-02 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Giants Yankees V

85626269155 May-05 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Giants Braves H

85626272158 May-08 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Giants Padres H

85626281163 May-15 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Giants Diamondba V

85626285167 May-21 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Giants Pirates H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Padres

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626237129 Mar-31 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Padres 5 3 Braves H

85626245135 Apr-15 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Padres 6 2 Blue Jays V

85626249143 Apr-19 (Sat) B 9:00 AM Padres 8 11 Pirates V

85626256146 Apr-23 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Padres 12 4 Giants H

85626260148 Apr-25 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Padres 18 0 Diamondba V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626265152 May-01 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Padres Braves V

85626268154 May-04 (Sun) B 2:00 PM Padres Diamondba H

85626272158 May-08 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Padres Giants V

85626234138 May-10 (Sat) B 3:00 PM Padres Pirates H Rescheduled

85626277161 May-12 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Padres Blue Jays H

85626242133 May-20 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Padres Yankees V

85626286168 May-22 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Padres Yankees H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Pirates

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626236128 Mar-30 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Pirates 10 5 Blue Jays V

85626241132 Apr-04 (Fri) S 5:45 PM Pirates 11 0 Giants H

85626244134 Apr-06 (Sun) S 3:00 PM Pirates 15 6 Diamondba H

85626252140 Apr-14 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Pirates 8 5 Yankees H

85626249143 Apr-19 (Sat) B 9:00 AM Pirates 11 8 Padres H

85626257145 Apr-23 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Pirates 5 6 Braves V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626264151 May-01 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Pirates Blue Jays H

85626273157 May-08 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Pirates Braves H

85626234138 May-10 (Sat) B 3:00 PM Pirates Padres V Rescheduled

85626278162 May-13 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Pirates Diamondba V

85626280164 May-15 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Pirates Yankees V

85626285167 May-21 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Pirates Giants V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Yankees

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626233127 Mar-29 (Sat) B 12:00 PM Yankees 7 5 Diamondba V

85626238130 Apr-01 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Yankees 4 7 Giants V

85626250139 Apr-13 (Sun) S 12:00 PM Yankees 6 5 Diamondba H

85626252140 Apr-14 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Yankees 5 8 Pirates V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626261149 Apr-28 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Yankees Blue Jays H

85626266153 May-02 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Yankees Giants H

85626246136 May-04 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Yankees Braves H Rescheduled

85626270156 May-06 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Yankees Blue Jays V

85626276160 May-12 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Yankees Braves V

85626280164 May-15 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Yankees Pirates H

85626242133 May-20 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Yankees Padres H

85626286168 May-22 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Yankees Padres V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B5 Majors

Athletics

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607719172 Apr-03 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Athletics 4 5 White Sox V

85607724177 Apr-09 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Athletics 3 8 Mets H

85607714170 Apr-10 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Athletics 11 7 Rockies H

85607767180 Apr-14 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Athletics 13 8 Royals V

85607732183 Apr-21 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Athletics 7 16 Phillies V

85607734185 Apr-23 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Athletics 1 9 Dodgers V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607738188 Apr-28 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Athletics Royals H

85607747195 May-06 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Athletics White Sox H

85607750199 May-09 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Athletics Dodgers H

85607726178 May-13 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Athletics Rockies V Rescheduled

85607756204 May-15 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Athletics Mets V

85607760207 May-20 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Athletics Phillies H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B5 Majors

Dodgers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607716171 Apr-01 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Dodgers 7 6 White Sox H

85607723175 Apr-08 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Dodgers 6 5 Phillies H

85607728179 Apr-14 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Dodgers 6 7 White Sox V

85607720174 Apr-15 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Dodgers 10 0 Mets V

85607730181 Apr-16 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Dodgers 1 11 Royals V

85607734185 Apr-23 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Dodgers 9 1 Athletics H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607743192 May-01 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Dodgers Rockies V

85607748196 May-06 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Dodgers Mets H

85607750199 May-09 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Dodgers Athletics V

85607755202 May-14 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Dodgers Phillies V

85607758205 May-19 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Dodgers Royals H

85607763210 May-23 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Dodgers Rockies H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B5 Majors

Mets

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607724177 Apr-09 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Mets 8 3 Athletics V

85607720174 Apr-15 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Mets 0 10 Dodgers H

85607731182 Apr-17 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Mets 8 1 Rockies H

85607727184 Apr-22 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Mets 5 19 Royals H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607739189 Apr-29 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Mets White Sox V

85607742191 May-01 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Mets Phillies H

85607748196 May-06 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Mets Dodgers V

85607715169 May-07 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Mets Royals V Rescheduled

85607766198 May-08 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Mets White Sox H

85607756204 May-15 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Mets Athletics H

85607759206 May-20 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Mets Rockies V

85607762208 May-22 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Mets Phillies V

12 Games

Page 31 of 527:00:34 AM



EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B5 Majors

Phillies

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607718173 Apr-03 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Phillies 0 11 Royals H

85607723175 Apr-08 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Phillies 5 6 Dodgers V

85607732183 Apr-21 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Phillies 16 7 Athletics H

85607735186 Apr-23 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Phillies 1 16 White Sox H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607740190 Apr-29 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Phillies Rockies V

85607742191 May-01 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Phillies Mets V

85607746194 May-05 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Phillies Royals V

85607768197 May-07 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Phillies Rockies H

85607752201 May-12 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Phillies White Sox V

85607755202 May-14 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Phillies Dodgers H

85607760207 May-20 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Phillies Athletics V

85607762208 May-22 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Phillies Mets H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B5 Majors

Rockies

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607722176 Apr-08 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Rockies 1 21 White Sox H

85607714170 Apr-10 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Rockies 7 11 Athletics V

85607731182 Apr-17 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Rockies 1 8 Mets V

85607736187 Apr-24 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Rockies 5 6 Royals V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607740190 Apr-29 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Rockies Phillies H

85607743192 May-01 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Rockies Dodgers H

85607768197 May-07 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Rockies Phillies V

85607751200 May-09 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Rockies Royals H

85607726178 May-13 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Rockies Athletics H Rescheduled

85607754203 May-14 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Rockies White Sox V

85607759206 May-20 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Rockies Mets H

85607763210 May-23 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Rockies Dodgers V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B5 Majors

Royals

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607718173 Apr-03 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Royals 11 0 Phillies V

85607767180 Apr-14 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Royals 8 13 Athletics H

85607730181 Apr-16 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Royals 11 1 Dodgers H

85607727184 Apr-22 (Tue) B 7:45 PM Royals 19 5 Mets V

85607736187 Apr-24 (Thu) B 7:45 PM Royals 6 5 Rockies H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607738188 Apr-28 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Royals Athletics V

85607744193 May-02 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Royals White Sox V

85607746194 May-05 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Royals Phillies H

85607715169 May-07 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Royals Mets H Rescheduled

85607751200 May-09 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Royals Rockies V

85607758205 May-19 (Mon) B 7:45 PM Royals Dodgers V

85607764209 May-23 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Royals White Sox H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B5 Majors

White Sox

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607716171 Apr-01 (Tue) S 7:45 PM White Sox 6 7 Dodgers V

85607719172 Apr-03 (Thu) S 7:45 PM White Sox 5 4 Athletics H

85607722176 Apr-08 (Tue) B 7:45 PM White Sox 21 1 Rockies V

85607728179 Apr-14 (Mon) B 7:45 PM White Sox 7 6 Dodgers H

85607735186 Apr-23 (Wed) S 7:45 PM White Sox 16 1 Phillies V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85607739189 Apr-29 (Tue) B 7:45 PM White Sox Mets H

85607744193 May-02 (Fri) B 7:45 PM White Sox Royals H

85607747195 May-06 (Tue) S 7:45 PM White Sox Athletics V

85607766198 May-08 (Thu) B 7:45 PM White Sox Mets V

85607752201 May-12 (Mon) B 7:45 PM White Sox Phillies H

85607754203 May-14 (Wed) B 7:45 PM White Sox Rockies H

85607764209 May-23 (Fri) S 7:45 PM White Sox Royals V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B6 Jr /Sr BB

j-Dodgers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791050286 Apr-17 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers 6 8 j-Mets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791048285 Apr-27 (Sun) 8 4:00 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees H Rescheduled

85791056289 Apr-29 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees V

85791058290 May-01 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Mets H

85791062292 May-08 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees H

85791064293 May-13 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Mets V

85791066294 May-22 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees V

85791068295 May-27 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Mets H

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B6 Jr /Sr BB

j-Mets

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791050286 Apr-17 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets 8 6 j-Dodgers H

85791052287 Apr-22 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets 10 0 j-Yankees H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791054288 Apr-24 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Yankees V P O S T P O N E D

85791058290 May-01 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Dodgers V

85791060291 May-06 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Yankees H

85791064293 May-13 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Dodgers H

85791046284 May-15 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Yankees V Rescheduled

85791068295 May-27 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Dodgers V

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B6 Jr /Sr BB

j-Yankees

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791052287 Apr-22 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees 0 10 j-Mets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791054288 Apr-24 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Mets H P O S T P O N E D

85791048285 Apr-27 (Sun) 8 4:00 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers V Rescheduled

85791056289 Apr-29 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers H

85791060291 May-06 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Mets V

85791062292 May-08 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers V

85791046284 May-15 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Mets H Rescheduled

85791066294 May-22 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers H

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S1 SB K-Gr2

Blue Diamonds

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633984212 Apr-06 (Sun) S 5:00 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl H

85633986211 Apr-13 (Sun) S 4:00 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes V

85633990214 Apr-15 (Tue) A 5:45 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633992215 Apr-26 (Sat) A 3:00 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl H

85633994216 May-03 (Sat) A 1:00 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes H

85634004217 May-07 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes H

85633998219 May-17 (Sat) A 3:00 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes V

85634002221 May-22 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl V

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S1 SB K-Gr2

HERicanes

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633986211 Apr-13 (Sun) S 4:00 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633988213 Apr-28 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM HERicanes The Little Sl V Rescheduled

85633994216 May-03 (Sat) A 1:00 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo V

85634004217 May-07 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo V

85633996218 May-13 (Tue) A 5:45 PM HERicanes The Little Sl H

85633998219 May-17 (Sat) A 3:00 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo H

85634000220 May-19 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM HERicanes The Little Sl V

85634006222 Jun-01 (Sun) A 2:00 PM HERicanes The Little Sl H

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S1 SB K-Gr2

The Little Sluggers 

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633984212 Apr-06 (Sun) S 5:00 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo V

85633990214 Apr-15 (Tue) A 5:45 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633992215 Apr-26 (Sat) A 3:00 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo V

85633988213 Apr-28 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM The Little Sl HERicanes H Rescheduled

85633996218 May-13 (Tue) A 5:45 PM The Little Sl HERicanes V

85634000220 May-19 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM The Little Sl HERicanes H

85634002221 May-22 (Thu) S 5:45 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo H

85634006222 Jun-01 (Sun) A 2:00 PM The Little Sl HERicanes V

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S2 SB Gr 3-5

Blue Devils

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621456224 Mar-29 (Sat) A 2:00 PM Blue Devils 9 11 Panthers H

85621462226 Mar-31 (Mon) A 5:45 PM Blue Devils 3 7 Gems H

85621464227 Apr-02 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Blue Devils 4 8 Rockets V

85621473233 Apr-13 (Sun) S 2:00 PM Blue Devils 7 9 Panthers V

85621476235 Apr-16 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Blue Devils 4 5 Gems V

85621479238 Apr-19 (Sat) A 11:00 AM Blue Devils 0 6 Rockets H

85621482239 Apr-21 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Blue Devils 0 5 Rockets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621489243 Apr-28 (Mon) A 5:45 PM Blue Devils Bombers V

85621491246 Apr-30 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Blue Devils Panthers H

85621494247 May-05 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Blue Devils Gems H

85621468230 May-10 (Sat) A 5:00 PM Blue Devils Bombers H Rescheduled

85621459251 May-17 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Blue Devils Bombers V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S2 SB Gr 3-5

Bombers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621455223 Mar-29 (Sat) A 12:00 PM Bombers 4 5 Rockets V

85621461225 Mar-31 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Bombers 8 4 Panthers V

85621470231 Apr-09 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Bombers 2 14 Gems H

85621474234 Apr-14 (Mon) A 5:45 PM Bombers 4 12 Rockets H

85621477236 Apr-17 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Bombers 1 8 Panthers H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621485242 Apr-27 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Bombers Gems V

85621489243 Apr-28 (Mon) A 5:45 PM Bombers Blue Devils H

85621492245 Apr-30 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Bombers Rockets V

85621495248 May-06 (Tue) A 5:45 PM Bombers Panthers V

85621497249 May-08 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Bombers Gems H

85621468230 May-10 (Sat) A 5:00 PM Bombers Blue Devils V Rescheduled

85621459251 May-17 (Sat) B 11:00 AM Bombers Blue Devils H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S2 SB Gr 3-5

Gems

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621462226 Mar-31 (Mon) A 5:45 PM Gems 7 3 Blue Devils V

85621465228 Apr-03 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Gems 6 10 Panthers H

85621470231 Apr-09 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Gems 14 2 Bombers V

85621476235 Apr-16 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Gems 5 4 Blue Devils H

85621480237 Apr-19 (Sat) A 9:00 AM Gems 12 9 Panthers V

85621467229 Apr-23 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Gems 2 7 Rockets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621483240 Apr-26 (Sat) B 1:00 PM Gems Panthers H

85621485242 Apr-27 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Gems Bombers H

85621488244 Apr-28 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Gems Rockets H

85621494247 May-05 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Gems Blue Devils V

85621497249 May-08 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Gems Bombers V

85621458252 May-17 (Sat) B 1:00 PM Gems Rockets H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S2 SB Gr 3-5

Panthers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621456224 Mar-29 (Sat) A 2:00 PM Panthers 11 9 Blue Devils V

85621461225 Mar-31 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Panthers 4 8 Bombers H

85621465228 Apr-03 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Panthers 10 6 Gems V

85621471232 Apr-10 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Panthers 4 14 Rockets H

85621473233 Apr-13 (Sun) S 2:00 PM Panthers 9 7 Blue Devils H

85621477236 Apr-17 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Panthers 8 1 Bombers V

85621480237 Apr-19 (Sat) A 9:00 AM Panthers 9 12 Gems H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621483240 Apr-26 (Sat) B 1:00 PM Panthers Gems V

85621491246 Apr-30 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Panthers Blue Devils V

85621495248 May-06 (Tue) A 5:45 PM Panthers Bombers H

85621498250 May-09 (Fri) A 5:45 PM Panthers Rockets H

85621486241 May-10 (Sat) S 3:00 PM Panthers Rockets V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S2 SB Gr 3-5

Rockets

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621455223 Mar-29 (Sat) A 12:00 PM Rockets 5 4 Bombers H

85621464227 Apr-02 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Rockets 8 4 Blue Devils H

85621471232 Apr-10 (Thu) A 5:45 PM Rockets 14 4 Panthers V

85621474234 Apr-14 (Mon) A 5:45 PM Rockets 12 4 Bombers V

85621479238 Apr-19 (Sat) A 11:00 AM Rockets 6 0 Blue Devils V

85621482239 Apr-21 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Rockets 5 0 Blue Devils H

85621467229 Apr-23 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Rockets 7 2 Gems H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85621488244 Apr-28 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Rockets Gems V

85621492245 Apr-30 (Wed) A 5:45 PM Rockets Bombers H

85621498250 May-09 (Fri) A 5:45 PM Rockets Panthers V

85621486241 May-10 (Sat) S 3:00 PM Rockets Panthers H Rescheduled

85621458252 May-17 (Sat) B 1:00 PM Rockets Gems V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Huskies

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640927254 Apr-03 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Huskies 16 1 Wolves V

85640925257 Apr-09 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies 13 1 Red Storm H

85640934260 Apr-14 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Huskies 9 9 Mariposa H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640943266 Apr-28 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Huskies Wolves H

85640945267 Apr-30 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Red Storm V Rescheduled

85640949270 May-05 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Huskies Mariposa V

85640952271 May-07 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Mambas H

85640957275 May-14 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Wolves V

85640961278 May-19 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Huskies Mambas V

85640930256 May-20 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Huskies Mambas V Rescheduled

85640963280 May-21 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Red Storm H Rescheduled

85640967282 May-29 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Huskies Mariposa H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Mambas

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640936261 Apr-16 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mambas 1 14 Mariposa H

85640933259 Apr-17 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Mambas 9 11 Red Storm V

85640939263 Apr-21 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mambas 8 9 Mariposa V

85640924253 Apr-24 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Mambas 9 6 Wolves V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640946268 Apr-30 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Mambas Wolves H Rescheduled

85640948269 May-02 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Mambas Red Storm H

85640952271 May-07 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Mambas Huskies V

85640955274 May-12 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mambas Mariposa H

85640961278 May-19 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Mambas Huskies H

85640930256 May-20 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Mambas Huskies H Rescheduled

85640964279 May-21 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mambas Wolves V

85640966281 May-27 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Mambas Red Storm V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Mariposa

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640928255 Apr-04 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 0 8 Red Storm H

85640931258 Apr-09 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 17 14 Wolves H

85640934260 Apr-14 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Mariposa 9 9 Huskies V

85640936261 Apr-16 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 14 1 Mambas V

85640939263 Apr-21 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 9 8 Mambas H

85640942265 Apr-24 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 11 8 Red Storm V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640949270 May-05 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Huskies H

85640951272 May-08 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Mariposa Wolves V

85640955274 May-12 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Mambas V

85640958276 May-15 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Red Storm H

85640960277 May-19 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Wolves H

85640967282 May-29 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Huskies V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Red Storm

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640928255 Apr-04 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Red Storm 8 0 Mariposa V

85640925257 Apr-09 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm 1 13 Huskies V

85640937262 Apr-16 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm 9 17 Wolves H

85640933259 Apr-17 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Red Storm 11 9 Mambas H

85640940264 Apr-22 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Red Storm 11 12 Wolves V

85640942265 Apr-24 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Red Storm 8 11 Mariposa H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640945267 Apr-30 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Huskies H Rescheduled

85640948269 May-02 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Red Storm Mambas V

85640954273 May-09 (Fri) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Wolves H

85640958276 May-15 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Red Storm Mariposa V

85640963280 May-21 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Huskies V Rescheduled

85640966281 May-27 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Mambas H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Wolves

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640927254 Apr-03 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Wolves 1 16 Huskies H

85640931258 Apr-09 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Wolves 14 17 Mariposa V

85640937262 Apr-16 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Wolves 17 9 Red Storm V

85640940264 Apr-22 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Wolves 12 11 Red Storm H

85640924253 Apr-24 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Wolves 6 9 Mambas H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640943266 Apr-28 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Wolves Huskies V

85640946268 Apr-30 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Wolves Mambas V Rescheduled

85640951272 May-08 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Wolves Mariposa H

85640954273 May-09 (Fri) A 7:45 PM Wolves Red Storm V

85640957275 May-14 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Wolves Huskies H

85640960277 May-19 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Wolves Mariposa V

85640964279 May-21 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Wolves Mambas H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div TT Tournament

PortalTeam

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85795349296 Apr-05 (Sat) S 11:00 AM PortalTeam PortalTeam H Score not reported 

85795349296 Apr-05 (Sat) S 11:00 AM PortalTeam PortalTeam V Score not reported 

85691317283 Apr-05 (Sat) S 2:00 PM PortalTeam PortalTeam V Score not reported 

85691317283 Apr-05 (Sat) S 2:00 PM PortalTeam PortalTeam H Score not reported 

85795351297 Apr-06 (Sun) S 11:00 AM PortalTeam PortalTeam V Score not reported 

85795351297 Apr-06 (Sun) S 11:00 AM PortalTeam PortalTeam H Score not reported 

6 Games
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